
 

 

 
 

 

 

• Registration Fee: $100 per child or $150 per family (non-refundable).  Participants leaving the program for any 
length of time will be assessed the applicable Registration Fee upon return to the program.                              
Annual Re-Registration Fee (due in August):  $75 per child/$100 per family. 

• First month’s tuition is due upon enrollment. 30-Day written notification required to cancel enrollment. Tuition 
will not be refunded or credited if proper written notification is not received 30-days in advance.   

• Tuition is due on the 1st of every month, prior to services. 
• There is a $25 NSF fee imposed for each failed attempt to collect funds up to a maximum of $50 (each month) 
• Tuition not paid by the 1st of the month will incur a $25.00 late payment fee and may lead to suspension of 

services. 

• Tuition Rates are subject to change with a 30 day notice per the discretion of the YMCA. 
• Prices are effective September1, 2022 and subject to change with a 30-day notice per the discretion of the YMCA 

• All participants will be charged a onetime Summer Activity Fee of $100 on June 1st.  
 

 
          Monthly Tuition 
Toddlers      
Monday-Friday          $988  

 3 Day- Monday/Wednesday/Friday       $889 
2 Day- Tuesday/Thursday        $801 
 
Young Preschool       
Monday-Friday           $876  
3 Day- Monday/Wednesday/Friday       $790 
2 Day- Tuesday/Thursday        $712 
Monday-Friday (8am-12:00pm or 2:30pm-6:30pm)     $780 
 
Preschool      
Monday-Friday           $842  
3 Day- Monday/Wednesday/Friday       $759 
2 Day- Tuesday/Thursday        $686 
Monday-Friday (8am-12:00pm or 2:30pm-6:30pm)     $749 
 
Kinder-Prep      
Monday-Friday           $842 
3 Day- Monday/Wednesday/Friday       $759 
2 Day- Tuesday/Thursday        $686 
 
 
 
 
 
 
_________________________________________________________________ _ _______________________________________________________ 
Child’s Name      Parent/Guardian Name 
 
__________________________________________________________________ _________________________  ______________________  
Parent/Guardian Signature    Today’s Date               Projected Start Date 
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